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�#�PG�

��+/#b
��",� ����#���!�� IG 

&1����!��" ������O�
��̀!��� + "

���� P������O��#�,��#+#��
��KG�"KG#���#%O�����

 !$��%�&'#����!���!
�#���#��#�#)�����c��I�

#�+������������L�de���
�de-E����Z*���O��+��

��O#"��/#��#���fLghij
eeL�P��#NG�������%#

!�#��#�,��#��!J#� ���
��%���#%O���#

��!�� IG &1�����Zk*�
�����%O#�[!� ���Gl��+

�"�����!��" ������#l�
� NG�"��G��GO#� ������

��",� ��%F! %�c��#!��
����#NG����������lG�

�#���#���%O"#%#!��&
1�c�G� " b�&1���G��N�G

O�%#!��c���!$��%#��
�����c��#����������%

��
m�dh�������L�den�����E

jdeii�#����L�oe����(��d
gfjogdeL

Im
pr

es
so

 p
or

: 1
02

.4
03

.6
51

-0
0 

- M
AR

C
O

S 
PE

R
EI

R
A 

R
O

C
H

A

Em
: 1

0/
08

/2
02

3 
- 0

0:
45

:4
7



��������	�
��	 �	�	
��	�
���������
����

������������������� 
�!�"��#��!$��%�&'#��

��� � �
()������*�#+ �#!� ,� 

��-�*����"�����
� �.

��%#.
/�����#����� %#!��.

��%#����01#.234567�3�38
794:3�84;748<�=45>3 ?<323�;3@4=@3�84;7

48<
�A��BA���A�
�CB �

��	����DB�*
E.���A		BAB�BC�B

��#!� $ ��&1�����E " ��
�

�!� �����
/#��� &1�

�!� �����
/#��� &1�

487FC42:�72:
8�GH��I�JK�L�MNG���


�M�
NI�L�O��
P�M��L
487FC@83;C42@78F

8�GH��I�JQN�I�R�M�N�
�
����@I�S�RTN�4�U�IG�

U��U�
4>42C?<82C :4V7872943:3

>W�MHRN�ONLLH��I���G��

��XNI��
��
�Y�I��M��
�

4>42C�<==Z4C87FC @83;C42@78F
8�R�JQN�@I�S�RT�LU��ON

LLH��8�GH��I�JK�L�
�
@I�S�RTN�4�U�IG�U��U�A

�87FC;5<[C79�	

���
P�M���
��SRN\H��N

�
�
I�GH��I�JQN�MN�UI�SH�J

QN�O�I���XHLU����UI�
MNGO�UP�M��LA

�87FCV<83C9<2><
98�GH��I�JQN�
��UI�

S�RTN���U�IG�U��U���QN�
MNS�IU�

ONI�9N�]NM�ÛI��A
�>42C@83;C42@78F

���
P�M���I�R�M�N��
�
���>W�MHRN�\H��ONLLH�

��YNIG�JK�L�
��UI�S�RT
N���U�IG�U��U�A

_#̀#!����#��!� �����
#�

a������b��#�,��#+#��
��cd�"cd#���#%b�����

 !$��%�&'#����!���!
�#���#��#�#)�����e��f�

#�+������������g�hi���
�hi-E����j*���b��+��

��b#"��/#��#���kglmno
iig�a��#̀d�������%#

!�#��#�,��#��!p#� ���
��%���#%b���#

��!�� fd &1�����jq*�
�����%b#�r!� ���ds��+

�"�����!��" ������#s�
� ̀d�"��d��db#� ������

��",� ��%t! %�e��#!��
����#̀d����������sd�

�#���#���%b"#%#!��&
1�e�d� " u�&1���d��̀�d

b�%#!��e���!$��%#��
�����e��#����������%

��
v�hm�������g�hiw�����E

ohinn�#����g�xi����(��h
lkoxlhig

Im
pr

es
so

 p
or

: 1
02

.4
03

.6
51

-0
0 

- M
AR

C
O

S 
PE

R
EI

R
A 

R
O

C
H

A

Em
: 1

0/
08

/2
02

3 
- 0

0:
45

:4
7


